
KS State Black Powder 2014
4/28/2014

Detailed Match Results (by rank)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Hondo Tucker CB 271.24 19 36.03 0 0 0 36.03 1 25.23 0 0 0 25.23 1 26.50 0 0 0 26.50 1 24.87 0 0 0 24.87 1 27.04 0 0 0 27.04 1 21.99 0 0 0 21.99 2 21.80 0 0 0 21.80 1

2 Newton S 294.48 37 40.10 0 0 0 40.10 3 26.37 0 0 0 26.37 3 28.74 0 0 0 28.74 5 28.45 0 0 0 28.45 6 31.07 0 0 0 31.07 3 24.93 0 0 0 24.93 4 24.65 0 0 0 24.65 3

3 Monco W 323.70 68 40.32 3 0 0 55.32 17 26.02 0 0 0 26.02 2 27.21 0 0 0 27.21 3 25.94 1 0 0 30.94 9 29.14 0 0 0 29.14 2 28.66 0 0 0 28.66 6 30.30 0 0 0 30.30 10

4 Tame Bill D 322.74 70 42.82 0 0 0 42.82 6 30.34 0 0 0 30.34 7 30.02 0 0 0 30.02 8 27.85 0 0 0 27.85 4 35.65 0 0 0 35.65 6 29.95 0 0 0 29.95 7 32.52 0 0 0 32.52 12

5 Jimmy Reno BW 336.40 78 40.58 0 0 0 40.58 4 29.75 0 0 0 29.75 6 28.30 0 0 0 28.30 4 29.96 0 0 0 29.96 7 36.87 0 0 0 36.87 9 31.59 0 0 0 31.59 8 27.56 0 0 0 27.56 6

6 Richie Reno CB 353.83 86 44.55 2 0 0 54.55 14 27.50 1 0 0 32.50 9 22.03 1 0 0 27.03 2 23.38 1 0 0 28.38 5 40.23 1 0 0 45.23 16 21.16 0 0 0 21.16 1 23.18 0 0 0 23.18 2

7 Pinewood Kid 49 336.77 88 38.14 2 0 0 48.14 11 32.00 0 1 0 42.00 22 29.79 0 0 0 29.79 7 25.00 2 0 0 35.00 12 27.72 2 0 0 37.72 11 22.39 0 0 0 22.39 3 27.70 0 0 0 27.70 7

8 Flint Hills Dawg W 344.11 97 39.80 0 0 0 39.80 2 27.24 0 0 0 27.24 5 26.86 3 0 0 41.86 20 27.36 0 0 0 27.36 3 26.99 4 0 0 46.99 19 27.76 1 0 0 32.76 10 24.00 2 0 0 34.00 17

9 Buster Jack CB 356.70 106 44.83 0 0 0 44.83 7 40.33 0 0 0 40.33 17 28.79 1 0 0 33.79 13 26.50 2 0 0 36.50 14 41.26 1 0 0 46.26 18 25.90 0 0 0 25.90 5 30.00 0 0 0 30.00 9

10 Ft Hays Preacher GF 357.14 106 40.86 0 0 0 40.86 5 26.90 1 1 0 41.90 20 29.71 0 0 0 29.71 6 25.32 1 0 0 30.32 8 36.15 2 0 0 46.15 17 24.88 2 0 0 34.88 11 26.39 0 0 0 26.39 4

11 Rowdy Buckshot 49 382.77 131 40.69 1 0 0 45.69 8 28.84 3 0 0 43.84 23 30.02 0 0 0 30.02 8 27.32 0 0 0 27.32 2 30.68 1 0 0 35.68 7 23.47 3 0 0 38.47 17 24.54 2 0 0 34.54 18

12 Croaker 49 383.84 138 55.24 0 0 0 55.24 16 27.08 0 0 0 27.08 4 26.54 2 0 0 36.54 14 30.97 1 0 0 35.97 13 27.57 2 0 0 37.57 10 32.34 1 0 0 37.34 14 26.56 2 0 0 36.56 20

13 Top 49 383.50 139 50.40 0 1 0 60.40 21 34.61 0 0 0 34.61 12 28.62 1 0 0 33.62 12 28.70 2 0 0 38.70 15 38.83 0 0 0 38.83 13 30.66 2 0 0 40.66 20 33.67 0 0 0 33.67 16

14 Digger John GF 394.58 141 43.68 3 0 0 58.68 20 32.28 0 0 0 32.28 8 32.88 2 0 0 42.88 22 39.22 0 0 0 39.22 16 32.94 3 1 0 57.94 26 32.05 0 0 0 32.05 9 25.36 1 0 0 30.36 11

15 High Plains Hud CCB 399.08 152 52.94 2 0 0 62.94 23 36.68 1 0 0 41.68 19 33.43 0 0 0 33.43 11 31.29 0 0 0 31.29 10 40.34 0 0 0 40.34 15 32.57 0 1 0 42.57 21 29.99 0 0 0 29.99 8

16 Major Art Tillery CB 401.56 152 46.79 0 0 0 46.79 9 34.28 0 0 0 34.28 11 34.84 1 0 0 39.84 18 34.11 1 1 0 49.11 22 36.36 0 0 0 36.36 8 33.18 2 0 0 43.18 24 32.93 0 0 0 32.93 14

17 Trigger Happy Kidd YG 425.18 154 46.55 0 1 0 56.55 19 35.47 0 0 0 35.47 13 31.77 2 0 0 41.77 19 34.18 2 0 0 44.18 18 33.18 1 0 0 38.18 12 34.25 1 0 0 39.25 18 26.83 0 0 0 26.83 5

18 Bulldog Brown SS 411.07 161 52.04 0 0 0 52.04 12 38.30 0 0 0 38.30 14 38.04 0 0 0 38.04 15 35.71 2 0 0 45.71 20 39.35 0 0 0 39.35 14 37.85 0 0 0 37.85 15 36.14 0 0 0 36.14 19

19 Shady Willie Brown D 411.45 161 54.85 2 0 0 64.85 24 34.06 0 0 0 34.06 10 34.21 1 0 0 39.21 17 35.57 1 0 0 40.57 17 34.92 0 0 0 34.92 5 29.25 2 0 0 39.25 18 34.60 1 0 0 39.60 22

20 Deacon Stone BPF 455.91 181 48.03 0 0 0 48.03 10 49.53 1 0 0 54.53 27 33.18 1 0 0 38.18 16 33.00 0 0 0 33.00 11 40.53 0 1 0 50.53 21 32.57 2 0 0 42.57 21 55.78 1 0 0 60.78 29

21 Chauncey Dewey SD 467.53 203 49.68 1 0 0 54.68 15 38.67 0 0 0 38.67 15 39.10 1 0 0 44.10 23 39.98 3 0 0 54.98 26 44.45 1 0 0 49.45 20 36.14 0 0 0 36.14 13 38.34 0 1 0 48.34 27

22 Chantilly L49 472.09 206 56.19 0 0 0 56.19 18 38.76 0 0 0 38.76 16 39.00 2 0 0 49.00 26 44.98 0 0 0 44.98 19 52.33 1 0 0 57.33 25 35.84 0 0 0 35.84 12 36.72 0 0 0 36.72 21

23 Yusta B ES 481.87 208 48.68 1 0 0 53.68 13 36.93 1 0 0 41.93 21 32.50 2 0 0 42.50 21 42.07 3 0 0 57.07 27 44.64 2 1 0 64.64 29 38.19 0 0 0 38.19 16 32.87 0 0 0 32.87 13

24 Ace Hanlon ES 518.06 212 74.04 5 0 0 99.04 30 35.66 1 0 0 40.66 18 35.29 2 0 0 45.29 24 33.40 3 0 0 48.40 21 33.74 0 0 0 33.74 4 38.09 5 0 0 63.09 30 40.74 0 0 0 40.74 23

25 Missouri Sugarbritches LBW 535.97 230 56.07 1 0 0 61.07 22 64.60 5 0 0 89.60 33 32.70 0 0 0 32.70 10 34.88 3 0 0 49.88 24 49.87 1 0 0 54.87 23 45.88 1 0 0 50.88 27 33.13 0 0 0 33.13 15

26 Rooster Sacket SD 561.64 246 74.14 2 0 0 84.14 27 47.30 0 0 0 47.30 24 48.69 0 0 0 48.69 25 44.28 1 0 0 49.28 23 41.29 10 0 0 91.29 33 43.21 0 1 0 53.21 28 44.02 0 0 0 44.02 24

27 Buster The Kid B 553.77 256 70.92 0 0 0 70.92 25 56.61 1 0 0 61.61 28 58.50 1 0 0 63.50 29 46.60 1 0 0 51.60 25 56.42 0 0 0 56.42 24 46.89 0 0 0 46.89 25 45.84 0 0 0 45.84 26

28 De One Stone LW 584.71 270 62.32 3 0 0 77.32 26 50.99 0 0 0 50.99 26 36.72 4 0 0 56.72 28 51.81 2 1 0 71.81 31 50.20 4 0 0 70.20 31 43.06 0 0 0 43.06 23 44.33 0 0 0 44.33 25

29 Mushy McNutt BW 619.78 279 82.85 2 0 0 92.85 29 50.56 0 0 0 50.56 25 50.74 1 0 0 55.74 27 55.16 2 0 0 65.16 29 50.68 0 0 0 50.68 22 39.65 4 0 0 59.65 29 52.89 0 0 0 52.89 28

30 Flatland Smithy ES 691.81 296 89.12 2 0 0 99.12 31 65.59 0 0 0 65.59 29 56.80 3 0 0 71.80 30 51.01 2 0 0 61.01 28 50.34 2 0 0 60.34 27 63.67 0 1 0 73.67 32 62.22 0 0 0 62.22 31

31 Annabelle Sweetbottom CG 747.70 301 90.16 0 0 0 90.16 28 68.26 0 0 0 68.26 30 69.47 3 0 0 84.47 32 66.87 3 0 0 81.87 32 58.32 1 0 0 63.32 28 49.18 0 0 0 49.18 26 67.54 0 1 0 77.54 32

32 Sister Jack LGF 771.51 308 76.06 6 0 0 106.06 32 49.54 3 1 0 74.54 31 79.62 6 0 0 109.62 33 50.05 4 0 0 70.05 30 53.54 3 0 0 68.54 30 54.13 2 0 0 64.13 31 51.56 2 0 0 61.56 30

33 Mike "B" Tall BW 999.01 329 141.46 0 1 0 151.46 34 84.48 0 0 0 84.48 32 66.43 3 0 0 81.43 31 100.24 1 1 0 115.24 33 84.04 8 0 0 124.04 34 70.72 2 0 0 80.72 33 81.59 1 0 0 86.59 33

34 Gena Reno LBW 3,786.85 336 139.86 1 0 0 144.86 33 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 34 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 34 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 34 54.46 4 0 0 74.46 32 104.44 0 0 0 104.44 34 85.27 4 0 0 105.27 34



KS State Black Powder 2014
4/28/2014

Detailed Match Results (by rank)

Match Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Hondo Tucker CB 32.10 1 0 0 37.10 8 24.60 0 0 0 24.60 1 26.08 0 0 0 26.08 2

2 Newton S 31.64 0 0 0 31.64 1 32.48 0 0 0 32.48 8 26.05 0 0 0 26.05 1

3 Monco W 28.88 0 1 0 38.88 10 28.55 0 0 0 28.55 3 23.68 1 0 0 28.68 6

4 Tame Bill D 32.53 0 0 0 32.53 2 30.23 0 0 0 30.23 7 30.83 0 0 0 30.83 11

5 Jimmy Reno BW 33.43 0 0 0 33.43 3 33.06 1 1 0 48.06 22 30.30 0 0 0 30.30 9

6 Richie Reno CB 48.76 3 0 0 63.76 26 25.18 1 0 0 30.18 6 27.86 0 0 0 27.86 5

7 Pinewood Kid 49 26.84 2 0 0 36.84 7 24.48 1 0 0 29.48 4 27.71 0 0 0 27.71 4

8 Flint Hills Dawg W 30.87 1 0 0 35.87 5 24.60 0 0 0 24.60 1 28.63 1 0 0 33.63 15

9 Buster Jack CB 32.70 2 0 0 42.70 15 29.70 0 0 0 29.70 5 26.69 0 0 0 26.69 3

10 Ft Hays Preacher GF 35.08 0 1 0 45.08 19 27.73 1 0 0 32.73 9 24.12 1 0 0 29.12 7

11 Rowdy Buckshot 49 33.98 1 0 0 38.98 11 30.13 2 0 0 40.13 14 33.10 3 0 0 48.10 23

12 Croaker 49 28.60 1 1 0 43.60 17 28.73 1 0 0 33.73 12 35.21 1 0 0 40.21 18

13 Top 49 34.99 0 0 0 34.99 4 36.09 0 0 0 36.09 13 31.93 0 0 0 31.93 13

14 Digger John GF 32.42 1 0 0 37.42 9 27.95 1 0 0 32.95 10 30.80 0 0 0 30.80 10

15 High Plains Hud CCB 41.28 0 0 0 41.28 14 37.11 1 0 0 42.11 17 33.45 0 0 0 33.45 14

16 Major Art Tillery CB 31.18 2 0 0 41.18 13 36.99 2 0 0 46.99 21 30.90 0 0 0 30.90 12

17 Trigger Happy Kidd YG 40.54 8 0 0 80.54 31 33.20 0 0 0 33.20 11 29.21 0 0 0 29.21 8

18 Bulldog Brown SS 39.05 2 0 0 49.05 20 40.51 0 0 0 40.51 16 34.08 0 0 0 34.08 16

19 Shady Willie Brown D 43.05 0 0 0 43.05 16 40.37 0 0 0 40.37 15 35.57 0 0 0 35.57 17

20 Deacon Stone BPF 36.72 0 0 0 36.72 6 34.61 0 1 0 44.61 18 31.96 3 0 0 46.96 22

21 Chauncey Dewey SD 44.18 0 0 0 44.18 18 38.06 0 1 0 48.06 22 38.93 2 0 0 48.93 24

22 Chantilly L49 42.26 2 0 0 52.26 21 46.58 2 0 0 56.58 28 44.43 0 0 0 44.43 20

23 Yusta B ES 45.42 2 0 0 55.42 23 40.40 2 0 0 50.40 24 35.17 2 0 0 45.17 21

24 Ace Hanlon ES 40.45 0 0 0 40.45 12 36.56 2 0 0 46.56 20 40.09 4 0 0 60.09 30

25 Missouri Sugarbritches LBW 42.46 2 1 0 62.46 25 36.74 3 0 0 51.74 25 44.64 1 0 0 49.64 26

26 Rooster Sacket SD 50.49 1 0 0 55.49 24 41.08 1 0 0 46.08 19 37.14 1 0 0 42.14 19

27 Buster The Kid B 48.02 1 0 0 53.02 22 44.41 2 0 0 54.41 27 49.56 0 0 0 49.56 25

28 De One Stone LW 51.24 3 0 0 66.24 27 47.55 1 0 0 52.55 26 51.49 0 0 0 51.49 27

29 Mushy McNutt BW 52.21 4 0 0 72.21 30 49.18 2 0 0 59.18 29 60.86 0 0 0 60.86 31

30 Flatland Smithy ES 56.06 3 0 0 71.06 29 53.63 3 0 0 68.63 30 53.37 1 0 0 58.37 29

31 Annabelle Sweetbottom CG 62.22 1 0 0 67.22 28 66.26 4 0 0 86.26 33 79.42 0 0 0 79.42 32

32 Sister Jack LGF 54.60 6 0 0 84.60 32 50.82 5 0 0 75.82 31 41.59 3 0 0 56.59 28

33 Mike "B" Tall BW 82.35 3 0 0 97.35 33 69.39 2 0 0 79.39 32 93.31 1 0 0 98.31 34

34 Gena Reno LBW 128.99 6 0 0 158.99 34 94.75 2 0 0 104.75 34 89.11 1 0 0 94.11 33



KS State Black Powder 2014
4/28/2014

Match Results (category by rank)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Jimmy Reno BW 336.40 78 40.58 4 29.75 6 28.30 4 29.96 7 36.87 9 31.59 8 27.56 6 33.43 3 48.06 22 30.30 9

2 Mushy McNutt BW 619.78 279 92.85 29 50.56 25 55.74 27 65.16 29 50.68 22 59.65 29 52.89 28 72.21 30 59.18 29 60.86 31

3 Mike "B" Tall BW 999.01 329 151.46 34 84.48 32 81.43 31 115.24 33 124.04 34 80.72 33 86.59 33 97.35 33 79.39 32 98.31 34

Buckaroo
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Buster The Kid B 553.77 256 70.92 25 61.61 28 63.50 29 51.60 25 56.42 24 46.89 25 45.84 26 53.02 22 54.41 27 49.56 25

Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 High Plains Hud CCB 399.08 152 62.94 23 41.68 19 33.43 11 31.29 10 40.34 15 42.57 21 29.99 8 41.28 14 42.11 17 33.45 14

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Hondo Tucker CB 271.24 19 36.03 1 25.23 1 26.50 1 24.87 1 27.04 1 21.99 2 21.80 1 37.10 8 24.60 1 26.08 2

2 Richie Reno CB 353.83 86 54.55 14 32.50 9 27.03 2 28.38 5 45.23 16 21.16 1 23.18 2 63.76 26 30.18 6 27.86 5

3 Buster Jack CB 356.70 106 44.83 7 40.33 17 33.79 13 36.50 14 46.26 18 25.90 5 30.00 9 42.70 15 29.70 5 26.69 3

4 Major Art Tillery CB 401.56 152 46.79 9 34.28 11 39.84 18 49.11 22 36.36 8 43.18 24 32.93 14 41.18 13 46.99 21 30.90 12

Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Annabelle Sweetbottom CG 747.70 301 90.16 28 68.26 30 84.47 32 81.87 32 63.32 28 49.18 26 77.54 32 67.22 28 86.26 33 79.42 32

Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Tame Bill D 322.74 70 42.82 6 30.34 7 30.02 8 27.85 4 35.65 6 29.95 7 32.52 12 32.53 2 30.23 7 30.83 11



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

2 Shady Willie Brown D 411.45 161 64.85 24 34.06 10 39.21 17 40.57 17 34.92 5 39.25 18 39.60 22 43.05 16 40.37 15 35.57 17

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Yusta B ES 481.87 208 53.68 13 41.93 21 42.50 21 57.07 27 64.64 29 38.19 16 32.87 13 55.42 23 50.40 24 45.17 21

2 Ace Hanlon ES 518.06 212 99.04 30 40.66 18 45.29 24 48.40 21 33.74 4 63.09 30 40.74 23 40.45 12 46.56 20 60.09 30

3 Flatland Smithy ES 691.81 296 99.12 31 65.59 29 71.80 30 61.01 28 60.34 27 73.67 32 62.22 31 71.06 29 68.63 30 58.37 29

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Pinewood Kid 49 336.77 88 48.14 11 42.00 22 29.79 7 35.00 12 37.72 11 22.39 3 27.70 7 36.84 7 29.48 4 27.71 4

2 Rowdy Buckshot 49 382.77 131 45.69 8 43.84 23 30.02 8 27.32 2 35.68 7 38.47 17 34.54 18 38.98 11 40.13 14 48.10 23

3 Croaker 49 383.84 138 55.24 16 27.08 4 36.54 14 35.97 13 37.57 10 37.34 14 36.56 20 43.60 17 33.73 12 40.21 18

4 Top 49 383.50 139 60.40 21 34.61 12 33.62 12 38.70 15 38.83 13 40.66 20 33.67 16 34.99 4 36.09 13 31.93 13

Frontiersman
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Deacon Stone BPF 455.91 181 48.03 10 54.53 27 38.18 16 33.00 11 50.53 21 42.57 21 60.78 29 36.72 6 44.61 18 46.96 22

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ft Hays Preacher GF 357.14 106 40.86 5 41.90 20 29.71 6 30.32 8 46.15 17 34.88 11 26.39 4 45.08 19 32.73 9 29.12 7

2 Digger John GF 394.58 141 58.68 20 32.28 8 42.88 22 39.22 16 57.94 26 32.05 9 30.36 11 37.42 9 32.95 10 30.80 10

Lady B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Missouri Sugarbritches LBW 535.97 230 61.07 22 89.60 33 32.70 10 49.88 24 54.87 23 50.88 27 33.13 15 62.46 25 51.74 25 49.64 26

2 Gena Reno LBW 3,786.85 336 144.86 33 999.99 34 999.99 34 999.99 34 74.46 32 104.44 34 105.27 34 158.99 34 104.75 34 94.11 33

Lady Forty-Niner



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Chantilly L49 472.09 206 56.19 18 38.76 16 49.00 26 44.98 19 57.33 25 35.84 12 36.72 21 52.26 21 56.58 28 44.43 20

Lady Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sister Jack LGF 771.51 308 106.06 32 74.54 31 109.62 33 70.05 30 68.54 30 64.13 31 61.56 30 84.60 32 75.82 31 56.59 28

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 De One Stone LW 584.71 270 77.32 26 50.99 26 56.72 28 71.81 31 70.20 31 43.06 23 44.33 25 66.24 27 52.55 26 51.49 27

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Newton S 294.48 37 40.10 3 26.37 3 28.74 5 28.45 6 31.07 3 24.93 4 24.65 3 31.64 1 32.48 8 26.05 1

Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Chauncey Dewey SD 467.53 203 54.68 15 38.67 15 44.10 23 54.98 26 49.45 20 36.14 13 48.34 27 44.18 18 48.06 22 48.93 24

2 Rooster Sacket SD 561.64 246 84.14 27 47.30 24 48.69 25 49.28 23 91.29 33 53.21 28 44.02 24 55.49 24 46.08 19 42.14 19

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Bulldog Brown SS 411.07 161 52.04 12 38.30 14 38.04 15 45.71 20 39.35 14 37.85 15 36.14 19 49.05 20 40.51 16 34.08 16

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Monco W 323.70 68 55.32 17 26.02 2 27.21 3 30.94 9 29.14 2 28.66 6 30.30 10 38.88 10 28.55 3 28.68 6

2 Flint Hills Dawg W 344.11 97 39.80 2 27.24 5 41.86 20 27.36 3 46.99 19 32.76 10 34.00 17 35.87 5 24.60 1 33.63 15



Young Gun
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Trigger Happy Kidd YG 425.18 154 56.55 19 35.47 13 41.77 19 44.18 18 38.18 12 39.25 18 26.83 5 80.54 31 33.20 11 29.21 8
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